
B.—lo 6

Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held intheDominion as on the
31st March, 1924, etc.—continued.

Securities.
Bate

of
In-

terest.

Due Date
of

Securities.
The Post Govern- i „,., ,■.;;„ fOffice. mcntlnsur- Pubhe I rust

ance Office. I 0mce -

The Com-1 'S
The State M&* The T„ . The l^g
Advances °

D'^
IC . State Fire Tr

''

ur v Native Trust £§ o
Sinking I"""** lrtaSUry- Office. *§|
Funds, j £

New Zealand Government,
securities under the—ctd.

New Zealand Inseribed Stock
Act, 1917—

Aid to Public Works and
Land Settlement Act,
1914

Ditto, 1921

Per
Cent.

54 31/12/30

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

00,850

£ £

5 1

5
54

1/2/28
1/7/28
1/2/27

150,000
24,170

100,000
,1 1,

Discharged Soldiers Settle-
ment Loans Act, 1919
(seo. 4)

Ditto, .1920
Education Purposes Loan

Act, 1919
Ditto
Electric-power Works Loan

Aot, 1919
Finance Act, 1915 (see. 105)

54 15/1/33
1/2/27

16,600 110,000 40,150 0,850 15,000 9,400
100,000

51
5

1/2/28
15/7/30 772,260

55,000
5,000 10,000

5.1
°i
6
0

15/12/30
1/9/41
1/8/20
1/8/31
1/2/28

55,500
164,610

900
65,200
50,000

18,050 15,000

Finance Act, 1910 (sec. 35) 50,000
01,000
50,000Pinance Act, 1918 (No. 1),

(see. 10)
Ditto
Finance Act, 1919 (sec. 5)

5
•rvi
5
54

1/1/29
1/8/27

15/7/30
1/2/31

3,000
50.000

6,000

350,000 40,000 2,050 45,000
14,150Land for Settlements Act,

1908
Native Land Amendment

Act, 1913
Ditto
R a i Iways Improvement

Authorization Act, 1914
S w a m p Drainage Act,

.1915, and Appropriation
Aot, 1918 (sec. 46)

War Purposes Loa.n Act,
1917

War Expenses

44
Si5

1/4/26
1/2/28

15/7/30
100,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

44 1/5/29 1,000

54 1/2/27 2,680
5
5
44
4461

15/11/27
1/7/28

.15/11/38
20/4/39

1/9/41

300 550
1,900

54,350
1,240

55,890

200,000
189,500

80»,170
274,000

08,080
4,400

629,850

791300
8,900

50,000

New Zealand State-guaran-
teed Advances Act,
1909—

Advances to Settlers
Branch

Ditto
Advances to Workers

Branoh
Ditto
Guaranteed Mining Ad-

vances Branch
Land for Settlements

Branch
Ditto
Local Authorities Branch

84
3|
34

1/10/48
1/4/49

1/10/48

100,000

37,000
325,000

3|
3.f

1/4/49
1/4/49

100,000
5,000

3J 1/10/48 25,000

11

11

3|
443434
34
34
3.13|
4
44

1/4/49
1/4/28
1/4/47

1/10/47
1/4/48

1/10/48
1/4/49
1/4/49
1/4/49
1/4/28

410,000
48,000

400,000
475,000
212.000
400,000
275,000

90,000
9,000

80,000

60,000

11
11

11

Native Land Settlement
Branch

Ditto..
11 • • ■ • • • 343|

4

1/10/47
1/10/48
1/4/49
1/4/49

20,000
361,000
54,500
30,00011 • •

11 • ■ ■ •

New Zealand State-guaran-
teed Advances Acts,
1909-10—

Advances to S 0 111 e r s
Branch

Ditto..

1/8/24 4,10944
44
44
■Ii

23/10/27
1/12/28
1/2/29

750,000
205,000

2,094»,

,, . • . •


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

