RETURN OF ALL PUBLIC SECURITIES BELONGING TO THE OFFICES UNDERNAMED HELD IN THE DOMINION AS ON THE 31ST MARCH, 1924, ETC.—continued.

Securities.	Rate of In- terest.	Due Date of Securities.	The Post Office.	The Govern- ment Insur- ance Office.	The Public Trust Office.	The State Advances Office.	The Commissioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds.		The Treasury.	The Native Trust Office.	New Zealand Consols Account.
New Zealand Government, securities under the—ctd.	Per Cent.		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917—	Cens.			2	~		-	~	ı.	£	
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1914	5^1_2	31/12/30	••	• •	••	••	••	••	60,850	••	••
Ditto, 1921	5_{4}^{1}	1/2/28		150,000							
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919	$5 \ 5\frac{1}{2}$	$1/7/28 \ 1/2/27$	••		••	• •		::	$\frac{24,170}{100,000}$	••	
(sec. 4) Ditto, 1920 Education Purposes Loan	$\frac{5_{2}^{1}}{5_{2}^{1}}$	$\begin{array}{c} 15/1/33 \\ 1/2/27 \end{array}$	16,600	110,000	40 , 1 5 0	• •	6,850	15,000	9,400 100,000	• •	• •
Act, 1919 Ditto Electric-power Works Loan	$\frac{5\frac{1}{4}}{5}$	$1/2/28 \ 15/7/30$	772,260		55,000 	••	5,000		10,000		• •
Act, 1919 Finance Act, 1915 (sec. 105)		15/12/30	• •	••	55,500	••			18,650	15,000	
Finance Act, 1916 (sec. 35)	$\begin{array}{c c} 5\frac{1}{4} \\ 6 \end{array}$	$\frac{1/9/41}{1/8/26}$	• •	50,000	164,610 900	• •				••	
	6	1/8/31	•••	61,000	65,200					::	
Finance Act, 1918 (No. 1), (sec. 10)	5 1	1/2/28	• •	50,000	50,000	••	••	••			
Ditto Finance Act, 1919 (sec. 5)	5 5}	$1/1/29 \ 1/8/27$	• •	3,000	5,000	• •	••	••	•••	••	
	5	15/7/30	350,000	50,000	40,000	• •	2,650		45,000		
Land for Settlements Act, 1908	$5\frac{1}{2}$	1/2/31	• •	••		••	• •		14,150	٠.	+ · e
Native Land Amendment Act, 1913 Ditto	4½ 5½	1/4/26 $1/2/28$	••	••	100,000	••	••		5,000	••	
Railways Improvement	5	15/7/30	••	::			5,000		3,000	••	••
Authorization Act, 1914 Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation	$4\frac{1}{2}$	1/5/29	••		••	••	••	••	1,000		
Act, 1918 (sec. 46) War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	5 1	1/2/27	••	••		••			2,680		
War Expenses	5	15/11/27	300		550		••		1.000	••	• •
,, ,,	$\frac{5}{4\frac{1}{2}}$	1/7/28 15/11/38	200,000	869,170	68,080	• •		79,300	1,90 0 54,350	50,000	••
,, ,,	4 🛊	20/4/39	189,560	274,600	4,400	••		8,900	1,240	••	
New Zealand State-guaran- tood Advances Act,	51	1/9/41	••	••	629,850	••	••	••	55,890	••	••
1909— Advances to Settlers Branch	$3\frac{1}{2}$	1/10/48	100,000	••		••	••		••	••	
Ditto Advances to Workers	$\frac{3\frac{3}{4}}{3\frac{1}{2}}$	1/4/49 $1/10/48$	$37,000 \\ 325,000$	••	••	• •			••	••	
Branch Ditto	3_{4}^{3}	1/4/49	100,000			• •					
Guaranteed Mining Advances Branch	$3\frac{3}{4}$	1/4/49	5,000		••	••	• • •	••	• •	• •	• •
Land for Settlements Branch	$3\frac{1}{2}$	1/10/48	25,000	• •		••	••	••		••	
Ditto	33 4½	$\frac{1/4/49}{1/4/28}$	$\frac{410,000}{48,000}$				•••		60,000		• •
incar Aumontos Branch	31	1/4/47	400,000								
"	$3\frac{1}{2}$	1/10/47	475,000			• •	••	[••	••	
59	$\frac{3\frac{1}{2}}{3\frac{1}{2}}$	1/4/48 1/10/48	212,000 400,000			• •					
"	31	1/4/49	275,000				::		:.	••	
29	33	1/4/49	96,000	••		••	••		••		
Native Land Settlement	4 4 1	$1/4/49 \ 1/4/28$	9,000 80,000		::	• •		• •		• • •	
Branch	_		•								
Ditto	$\frac{3\frac{1}{2}}{3\frac{1}{2}}$	1/10/47 $1/10/48$	20,000 $361,600$			• •			• •		
,,	$\frac{3_{4}^{2}}{3_{4}^{3}}$	1/4/49	54,500			••		::	::		
New Zealand State-guaran- teed Advances Acts,	4	1/4/49	30,000	•••	. ••	••	••		••	••	
1909-10 Advances to Settlers Branch	41/2	1/8/24	••			••	••		4,109		• •
Ditto	$4\frac{1}{2}$	23/10/27	750,000			• •					
9,	$egin{array}{c} 4rac{1}{2} \ 4rac{1}{2} \end{array}$	1/12/28 1/2/29	205,000 2,094	· · ·	••	••	••	::		::	